
B+LNZ Extension Team

Jason Griffin  
North Island Extension Team Lead
jason.griffin@beeflambnz.com / 027 431 0225

Mark Harris 
Senior Extension Manager - 
Eastern North Island (North)
mark.harris@beeflambnz.com / 027 577 9991

Extension Manager – 
Eastern North Island (South)
Currently vacant

Laura Davis 
Extension Manager – Mid-Northern North Island
laura.davis@beeflambnz.com / 027 556 8836

Mikaela Greig
Extension Manager – Western North Island
mikaela.greig@beeflambnz.com / 027 214 4413

Charles Taituha 
Pouhere Rautaki Ahuwhenua Māori
charles.taituha@beeflambnz.com / 027 936 6288

Pania King 
Mātanga Whenua Māori
pania.king@beeflambnz.com / 027 342 2489

Katrina Stead  
Extension Manager – Northern North Island
katrina.stead@beeflambnz.com / 027 489 7343

North Island

Hannah Blakely
South Island Extension Team Lead
hannah.blakely@beeflambnz.com / 027 222 0702

Olivia Weatherburn
National Extension Programme Manager
olivia.weatherburn@beeflambnz.com / 027 801 7868

Minna Wilson 
Extension Manager –  Mid / South Canterbury
minna.wilson@beeflambnz.com / 027 553 1226

Dean Sinnamon  
Extension Manager – Otago
dean.sinnamon@beeflambnz.com / 027 433 9336

Kristin Kirkpatrick 
Extension Manager - North Canterbury / West Coast
kristin.kirkpatrick@beeflambnz.com / 027 496 8496

South Island

Claire Teutenberg 
Extension Manager – Southland
claire.teutenberg@beeflambnz.com / 027 350 5997

Amanda Henderson 
Extension Manager - Tasman / Marlborough
amanda.henderson@beeflambnz.com / 027 360 7004


